
:(03452) 255164/255767 
Fax: (03452) 256600 

E-mail: guskaramunicipality@yahoo.in 
OFFICE OF THE 

GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY 
P.O.-Guskara, Dist.-Burdwan, PIN-713128, W.B. 

ESTD 1988 
A 

( Memo No..Al2«f..La.M: Dated, Guskara, the . 2.5./0.1/2.02.2 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

N. I. T. No. 06/GUSKARA/ 2022-23 
Ref. No. SUDA-12017(99)/10/2021/1596 Dt. -18.07.2021 

Sealed Tenders in printed form as specified are invited by the Guskara Municipal Authority for the procurement of 
following items from the eligible vendors and/or suppliers as per particulars given below and will be received up to the date & 
time specified herein at this office 

Quantity Estimated Value of totalEarnest Money@2% 

ifems put to Tender. 

1,28,000/-

S. Name of the Fund 
through Bank Draft 
2,560/ 

No. 
Hand Compression 16 |32 
Ltr. Capacity HDPE 

Tank, 110 em. long 
delivery hose and 
Spray Lance VMND 
conforming to ISI 

specification with 
Cone Nozle having 
Swirl Plate 700 cc disc 

Allotted by 

SUDA 

i.e. discharge rate of 
750-1000 ml per 

minute. 
Name and address of the Chairman, Guskara Municipality 

Authority 
Contractor eligible to The contractor reliable, bonafide & resourceful having experience in execution of similar 

nature of work and credential value of at least 40 % amount put to Tender in single work 

within last 05 (Five) years and also having up-to-date Tax clearance certificate of I.T, GST 

Registration Certificate, P.Tax etc. and valid Trade License , PAN card. 
In printed Municipal Tender Form. 

submit the Tender. 

+. Printed form in which 

tenders is to be submitted. 
Date of Publishing of 

Tender 
Last date of receiving 
application for tender 

document. 
Last date and time for 

5. 25-07-2022 at 12-00 P.M. 

6. 03-08-2022 up to 12-00 P.M. 

05-08-2022 up to 12-00 P.M. 

issuing tender document. 
8. Last date and time limit 08-08-2022 up to 12-00 P.M. in the Tender Box kept at Guskara Municipal Office. 

and place for dropping of 

tender documents. 
Date, Time and Placeof 

opening Tender. 
9 08-08-2022 up to 1-00 P.M. onward at the Meeting Hall of Guskara Municipal Oftice. 

Tender documents will be available from the oflice of the Guskara Municipality on working days. All the 

Page 1 of 2 

Anci 
Es1o 

198 

Purtn 



:(03452) 255164/255767 
Fax: (03452) 256600 

E-mail: guskaramunicipality@yahoo.in 
OFFICE oF THE 

GUSKARA MUNICIPALITY 
P.O.-Guskara, Dist.-Burdwan, PIN-713128, W.B. 

ESTD 1988 
wUNIC 

Memo No.A122S.M.. Dated, Guskaru, the.2.5/0.1,L2.02.2 e*e**** 

documents duly self-attested are to be submitted along with applications by the Tenderers 
Applicants intending to participate the tender(s) are requested to upload scan copy of up-to-date Tax clearance 

certificate of 1.T, GST Registration Certificate, P.Tax etc. and valid Trade License, PA 
credential as mentioned in eligibility criteria ( SI. No.3), and Demand Draft (Any Nationalized Bank payable at 
Guskara ) during uploading of tender 
(Submitted Online) wil be examined by the nominated Technical Bid Openers. Applicants, if found not complying 
with the eligibiliy criteria of the Tender, shall be rejected for financial bid opening. Security money deducted as per 
rule. Decision of the Guskara Municipal Authority shail be final and binding on the applicants in this regard. 

The cess will be dedueted from the gross bill amount @ 1% including other deduction as usual. 

ard and appropriate 

Afier opening Technical Bid of the e-Tender ,the aforesaid documents 

The Municipal Authority reserves the right to reject any or all the Tenders without assigning of any reason 

whatsoever and is not bound the accept the lowest Tender. 

Chajrman 57.1 
Guskara Municipality 

Memo No:-.JA12Al12)/G.M Dated2.5/0.7/202.2 

Copy forwarded for information and wide publicity to: 
1) 
2) 

The Director of SUDA, ILLGUS Bhaban, Kolkata - 700106 

The District Magistrate, Purba bardhaman. 
The S.D.O., Sadar (North), Purba Bardhaman. 
The Executive Officer, Guskara Municipality. 
The BDO, Aushgram-1, Guskara. 
The Station Manager, Guskara Railway Station, Guskara. 
The Post Master, Guskara Post Office, Guskara. 
The Finance Officer, Guskara Municipality. 
The SAE, Guskara Municipality. 
The Head Clerk, Guskara Municipality. 
The Accountant, Guskara Municipality. 
Office Notice Board, Guskara Municipality. 
Website of Guskara Municipality. 

4) 
5) 
6) 
5) 
8) 
9) 
10) 
11) 
12) 

Chairman 5 
Guskara Municiphlity 

Page 2 of2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

